
Nationale LD
Huy 26.6.2022

Pégase CO

Etienne VANDEGHINSTE
Altaïr Orientation
Circuit : H65
Distance : 4300m (Dénivelé 100m)
Temps : 1:48:28 (25'13"/km)

14/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Pierre MARCHAL 0:41:53
2. Etienne DE WIT 1:00:29
3. Jackie VANDIJCK 1:01:36

1. 84 00:17:50 1240m 14'23"/km
2. 111 00:01:27 00:19:17 96m 15'06"/km
3. 87 00:06:08 00:25:25 270m 22'43"/km
4. 108 00:21:05 00:46:30 160m 131'46"/km
5. 83 00:05:54 00:52:24 111m 53'09"/km
6. 77 00:09:15 01:01:39 585m 15'49"/km
7. 147 00:03:01 01:04:40 236m 12'47"/km
8. 86 00:04:43 01:09:23 241m 19'34"/km
9. 154 00:03:50 01:13:13 225m 17'02"/km

10. 79 00:18:28 01:31:41 669m 27'36"/km
11. 110 00:14:43 01:46:24 190m 77'27"/km
12. 165 00:01:44 01:48:08 166m 10'27"/km
13. 999 00:00:20 01:48:28 82m 4'04"/km
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